
ГРУППЫ И КУРАТОРЫ 

на 2023-2024 уч. год 

1 корпус  

№ Группа Кол-во Кураторы Кабинет 

1 С1-23 25 Веселова Надежда Валерьевна 310 

2 С3-23 25 Ульянова Мария Витальевна 321 

3 Эл1-23 25 Зернова Оксана Олеговна 214 

4 Эл3-23 25 Фомина Лариса Николаевна 320 

5 Са1-23 25 Филимонова Ирина Эдуардовна 317 

6 Са3-23 25 Путякова Ольга Петровна 313 

7 Са5-23 25 Хамзина Лейсян Гилазетдиновна 225 

8 Са7-23к 25 Камалутдинова Софья Михайловна 315 

9 К1-23 25 Усманова Роза Мевлетовна 319 

10 Мр1-23 25 Капитонова Александра Валерьевна 308а 

11 Мр2-23 25 Алексеева Юлия Олеговна маст. 

12 Эл1-22 25 Мищенко Татьяна Вячеславовна 210 

13 Эл3-22 25 Леонтьева Татьяна Юрьевна 308 

14 К1-22 25 Ратошкина Оксана Петровна 303б 

15 Эл1-21 25 Поликарпова Тамара Николаевна 322 

16 Эл3-21 25 Поликарпова Тамара Николаевна 322 

17 К1-21 19 Усманова Роза Мевлетовна 319 

18 К3-21 25 Кожатова Наталия Ивановна 110 

19 Эл1-20 25 Микишова Екатерина Витальевна 303а 

20 Эл3-20 23 Грачев Владимир Александрович 305 

21 Ки1-20 25 Андреев Алексей Николаевич 323 

22 Эл1-19 25 Михайлова Наталия Владимировна 208 

23 Эл3-19 25 Поликарпов Игорь Львович 301 

2 корпус 

№ Группа Кол-во Кураторы Кабинет 

1 Ип1-23 25 Егорова Ирина Александровна  

2 Ип3-23 25 Петрова Анастасия Юрьевна 317 

3 Ип5-23 25 Молева Татьяна Анатольевна 107 

4 Б1-23 25 Тимофеева Татьяна Валерьевна 222 

5 Б3-23 25 Ситникова Марина Анатольевна 310 

6 Б5-23 25 Палейкина Ксения Евгеньевна Чит. зал 

7 Б7-23 25 Филиппова Ольга Валерьевна 312 

8 Т1-23 25 Лисицина Ирина Владимировна 308 

9 Т3-23 25 Андреева Леонилла Германовна 313 

10 Т5-23 25 Кориненко Инна Викторовна 307 

11 Т7-23 25 Иванова Вера Викторовна 312 

12 Б1-22 25 Ильина Надежда Валентиновна  227 

13 Б3-22 25 Молева Татьяна Анатольевна 107 

14 Ип1-22 25 Петрова Татьяна Михайловна 224 

15 Ип3-22 25 Баранова Ольга Борисовна 220 

16 Ип5-22 25 Григорьева Евгения Андриановна 303 

17 Т1-22 25 Коренкова Татьяна Сергеевна 315 

18 Т3-22 25 Петрова Анастасия Юрьевна 317 

19 Т5-22 25 Коренева Дина Анатольевна 314 

20 Б1-21 25 Вострова Светлана Сергеевна 225 

21 Б3-21 25 Савинова Евгения Александровна 105 

22 Т1-21 25 Иванова Светлана Алексеевна 319 

23 Т3-21 25 Федорова Татьяна Юрьевна 221 

24 Т5-21 25 Захаров Андрей Михайлович 301 



25 Зи1-20 24 Баренцева Ирина Владимировна 216 

26 Зи3-20 23 Иванова Людмила Викторовна 201 

27 Зи5-20 23 Палейкина Ксения Евгеньевна 302 

28 Т1-20 24 Васильева Инна Станиславовна 309 

29 Т3-20 24 Мелешкина Евгения Владимировна 218 

30 Т5-20 23 Арсентьева Ольга Юрьевна 223 

31 Т1-19 25 Кориненко Инна Викторовна 307 

3 корпус 

№ Группа Кол-во Кураторы Кабинет 

1 Св1-23 25 Егоров Андрей Сергеевич 103м 

2 Св3-23 24 Шишов Александр Николаевич 307 

3 Э1-23 25 Петров Игорь Яковлевич 101 

4 Э3-23 25 Клементьева Светлана Витальевна 209 

5 Э2-23 25 Глухова Ольга Анатольевна 102 

6 Д1-23 25 Иванова Марина Николаевна 210 

7 П1-23 25 Перцева Евгения Геннадьевна 201М 

8 Л1-23 25 Горзина Светлана Леонидовна 302 

9 Д1-22 25 Кириллова Татьяна Александровна  404 

10 П1-22 24 Александрова Зоя Александровна 406 

11 Св1-22 22 Фомин Андрей Николаевич 304 

12 Св3-22 23 Нимакова Светлана Анатольевна 401 

13 Л1-22 20 Хмельникова Валентина Олеговна Чит. зал 

14 Э1-22 25 Патшина Марина Николаевна 305 

15 П1-21 19 Потапова Марина Николаевна 306 

16 П3-21 18 Баклушина Вера Николаевна 104 

17 Св1-21 25 Штанкова Анжелика Николаевна 405 

18 Св3-21 25 Зверев Владислав Николаевич Акт. зал 

19 Д1-21 25 Штанкова Анжелика Николаевна 405 

20 Э1-21 25 Патшина Марина Николаевна 305 

21 П1-20 21 Камалутдинова Софья Михайловна 106 

4 корпус 

№ Группа Кол-во Кураторы Кабинет 

1 Ит1-23 23 Федорова Татьяна Владимировна 103 У 

2 Ит3-23 13 Шигалева Валерия Сергеевна 303 У 

3 Са1-22 25 Терентьева Светлана Николаевна 402 У 

4 Са3-22 25 Габибуллаева Ирина Владимировна 302 У 

5 Ир1-22 25 Васильева Ирина Сергеевна 206 М 

6 Ир3-22  25 Петрова Наталия Георгиевна 304 У 

7 Ир5-22  24 Федотова Наталья Ивановна 102 М 

8 Ит1-22  22 Солодовникова Татьяна Владимировна 209 У 

9 С1-22 25 Мешкова Ольга Владимировна 107 М 

10 С3-22 24 Мельникова Лидия Николаевна 301 У 

11 Са1-21 24 Маркова Мария Анатольевна 211 М 

12 Са3-21 24 Петрова Наталия Георгиевна 304 У 

13 Ип1-21 25 Павловская Ирина Геннадьевна 201 У 

14 Ип3-21  24 Шумалкина Марина Витальевна 203 М 

15 Ип5-21  22 Юшина Ирина Владимировна 208 М 

16 Ир1-21 25 Федорова Татьяна Владимировна 103 У 

17 Ир3-21 22 Игнатьева Татьяна Александровна 103 М 

18 Ир5-21 24 Солодовникова Татьяна Владимировна 209 У 



19 С1-21 25 Васильева Ирина Сергеевна 206 М 

20 С3-21 22 Тимофеева Людмила Витальевна 306 У 

21 Кс1-20 23 Клепцова Наталья Николаевна 406 У 

22 Кс3-20 23 Терентьева Светлана Николаевна 402 У 

23 Кс5-20 15 Григорьева Лариса Петровна 202 У 

24 Ип1-20 25 Шумалкина Марина Витальевна 203 М 

25 Ип3-20 24 Пикселькина Ольга Игнатьевна 202 М 

26 Ир1-20 25 Федотова Наталья Ивановна 102 М 

27 Ир3-20 24 Столярова Людмила Александровна 206 М 

28 Ир5-20 23 Шигалева Валерия Сергеевна 303 У 

29 С1-20 21 Крылова Анастасия Юрьевна 405 У 

30 С3-20 17 Габибуллаева Ирина Владимировна  302 У 

31 С1-19 22 Григорьева Лариса Петровна 202 У 

32 С3-19 22 Тимофеева Людмила Витальевна 306 У 

5 корпус 

№ Группа Кол-во Кураторы Кабинет 

1 Ир1-23 25 Моисеева Вероника Петровна  310 

2 Ир3-23 25 Васильева Наталья Евгеньевна  414 

3 Ир5-23 25 Соланова Вера Сергеевна  324 

4 О1-23 25 Сатарова Алина Ивановна 311 

5 О2-23 25 Автономова Наталия Владимировна 208 

6 М1-23 25 Ильина Роза Петровна 406 

7 М3-23 25 Иванова Татьяна Валерьевна 307 

8 По1-23 25 Ефимова Валентина Владимировна 417 

9 По3-23 25 Кулиш Татьяна Викторовна 314 

10 А1-23 25 Моисеева Вероника Петровна 310 

11 А3-23 25 Курбатова Альбина Геннадьевна  321 

12 А5-23 25 Курбатова Альбина Геннадьевна  321 

13 А1-22 24 Шилин Максим Владимирович 103 

14 А3-22 20 Сатарова Алина Ивановна 311 

15 М1-22 24 Данилова Елена Алексеевна 425 

16 М3-22 24 Прокопьева Екатерина Витальевна 400 

17 По1-22 22 Макарова Ольга Геннадьевна 303 

18 По3-22 24 Иванова Татьяна Валерьевна 309 

19 А1-21 19 Данилова Светлана Федоровна 410 

20 А3-21 23 Мигушкина Наталья Юрьевна 404 

21 М1-21 13 Порфирьева Алевтина Владимировна 206 

22 М3-21 17 Порфирьева Алевтина Владимировна 206 

23 По1-21 21 Кулиш Татьяна Викторовна 314 

24 По3-21 22 Ефимова Валентина Владимировна 417 

25 А1-20 18 Васильева Наталья Евгеньевна 414 

26 А3-20 22 Скрипин Игорь Юрьевич 408 

27 М1-20 22 Данилова Елена Алексеевна 425 

28 М3-20 22 Яковлева Валентина Александровна 402 

29 По1-20 21 Мигушкина Наталья Юрьевна 404 

30 Мк1-20 19 Данилова Светлана Федоровна 410 

31 М1-19 19 Автономова Наталия Владимировна 208 

32 М3-19 19 Прокопьева Екатерина Витальевна 400 

 


